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1 ICG ME 190.875 46.875 48.075 47.775 48.150
14 1 3

1419 Sloane Kettle 9.450 9.800 9.700
1646 Emma Petrzelka 9.375 9.6009.525
1458 Samantha Buckley 9.375 9.550
1751 Halima Mehmeti 9.350 9.650
1647 Brooke Parker 9.325 9.525 9.6009.575
1764 Caroline Polk 9.750 9.6009.600
1763 Aria Reina 9.450 9.525
1765 Kira Lee 9.550

2 AA Gym ME 189.950 46.675 47.700 48.375 47.200
4T6 2T 1

1272 Isabelle Rios 9.425
1273 Payton Ball 9.350 9.600 9.4009.575
1209 Livi Wilson 9.350 9.300
1290 Landry Tumis 9.275 9.650 9.5009.625
1440 Gemma Erb 9.275 9.375 9.4009.650
1613 Malee Adkins 9.625 9.6009.700
1132 Riley Morris 9.450
1754 Mallory Conway 9.825

3 Love Gymnastics ME 188.775 46.275 47.675 47.625 47.200
4T10T 4 5

1346 Alana Masoud 9.450 9.6509.575
1149 Alissa Ippolito 9.375 9.650 9.475
1284 Hannah Furbee 9.200 9.475 9.350
1497 Desarae Garrett 9.150 9.550 9.3509.425
1165 Haylah Kuiper 9.100 9.5509.525
1363 Alexia Renteria Contrera 9.550 9.300
1227 Kendall Johnson 9.450 9.625

4 MAJESTIC ME 188.700 46.275 47.700 47.525 47.200
4T10T 2T 6

1472 Cora Chavez 9.400 9.775 9.7509.500
1381 Abigail Nanni 9.325
1262 Mia Osorio 9.200 9.300 9.2009.475
1492 Blanca Mar 9.175 9.700 9.4509.625
1144 Payton Case 9.175 9.425
1303 McKenna Hunter 9.675 9.500
1382 Addison Jarvis 9.250 9.3009.500
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5 Katy Gymnastics ME 188.450 46.750 47.425 46.925 47.350
35 8 10

1746 Halle Soverall 9.600 9.350 9.300
1744 Jayleen Verdin 9.400 9.725 9.3509.425
1662 Paisley McGuire 9.375 9.425 9.4509.450
1745 Savannah Stone 9.250 9.525
1747 Lily-Grace Smith 9.125 9.500
1749 Vivian Gorsuch 9.400 9.7009.300
1748 Hayden Horstmann 9.3509.450

6 Thornton's ME 187.775 46.500 47.525 47.700 46.050
137 7 4

1412 Mazlyn Robins 9.400 9.3509.550
1724 Zoe Simmons 9.350 9.600 9.2009.375
1663 Jordan Rodrigue 9.350 9.350 9.575
1474 Brenna Crowell 9.200 9.550 9.100
1641 Aniston Calkins 9.200 9.300 9.1009.600
1624 Triniti Davis 9.725 9.3009.600

7 MJG-CC ME 187.700 46.950 47.300 47.300 46.150
112 9 7

1505 Samantha Bennett 9.500 9.775 9.4509.650
1438 Madison Chaffin 9.450 9.350 9.350
1191 Laura Kiulkaitis 9.375 9.400 9.1009.325
1671 Keira Horman 9.325
1672 Ella Groom 9.300 9.350
1370 Sophia Martinez 9.425 9.1509.600
1713 Lucille Luder 9.400
1131 Avani Bhakta 9.325
1425 Ava De La Rosa 9.100

8 KIPS ME 187.600 46.300 46.250 47.850 47.200
4T9 14 2

1603 Olivia Sillas 9.350 9.3509.450
1201 Darely Madrigal 9.350
1241 Demi Palencia 9.300 9.400 9.5509.575
1141 Liana Sillas 9.150 9.200 9.3509.700
1182 Yaliz Acevedo Hernández 9.150 9.175
1181 Yeliz Acevedo Hernández 9.275 9.4509.650
1142 Ivanna Fabian 9.200 9.5009.475
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9 Above the Bar ME 187.575 47.075 46.875 46.725 46.900
81 10 11

1162 Addison Burns 9.450 9.500 9.400
1644 Anzlie Zamora 9.450
1626 Tatum Boatright 9.425 9.300
1124 Emma Pettiette 9.400 9.500 9.0509.150
1384 Ava Cooney 9.350 9.700
1204 Juliana Dunn 9.475 9.3509.350
1667 Preeya Prabhu 9.225 9.200
1345 Georgia Thomas 9.175 9.5009.625

10 Champions Academy ME 187.375 45.925 46.475 47.125 47.850
214 13 8

1347 Paloma Moorman 9.250
1436 Reese Rodriguez 9.225 9.500 9.4009.600
1629 Mica Dow 9.175 9.300 9.7009.500
1247 Vivienne Carlson 9.175 9.200 9.6009.550
1498 Ruby Smith 9.100
1348 Alexis May 9.325 9.5509.225
1767 Marlowe Deck 9.150 9.6009.250

11 Aerial Athletics ME 186.550 46.325 46.575 47.050 46.600
108 12 9

1654 Nora Bauer 9.500 9.175 9.4009.500
1651 Julia Morgan 9.425 9.250 9.6009.350
1653 Carter Gayten 9.300 9.100
1673 Eleanor Byers 9.175 9.550 9.100
1441 Cheyenne Lott 8.925
1733 Arya Hillyer 9.450 9.500
1652 Julia McEvoy 9.150 9.4009.325
1732 Stella Torkelson 9.375

12 TTG ME 185.450 46.900 47.550 44.350 46.650
93 6 16

1185 Riley Sublett 9.700 9.625 9.7509.150
1642 Yaya Fenley 9.325 9.550 9.250
1146 Payton Brock 9.300 9.525 8.900
1343 Grace Williams 9.300
1147 Avery Axelson 9.275 9.425 8.750
1224 Amelia Malone 9.425 9.1509.000
1415 Evelyn Martin 8.550
1476 Ryleigh Aufill 9.400
1495 Lexi Shoemaker 9.100
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13 Powerhouse TNT ME 184.425 45.450 47.575 45.300 46.100
1215 5 13

1426 Cailyn George 9.200 9.200 9.450
1157 Alyssa Morris 9.100 9.625 9.3509.200
1487 Mila Anderson 9.050 9.700 9.1509.150
1196 Amirah Russell 9.050 9.525 9.325
1486 Madison Cummings 9.050 9.0008.875
1511 Madelyn Franks 9.525
1316 Asianna Wilson 9.1508.750

14 Reflex PGA ME 183.700 46.025 46.675 45.850 45.150
14T12T 11 12

1105 Scarlette Williams 9.425 9.150 9.350
1387 Alana Muoki 9.250 9.325 9.2509.150
1106 Katelyn Baker 9.150 9.325 8.7509.250
1265 Kate Bugel 9.150 9.125
1349 Kailey Hernandez 9.050 9.325 9.175
1264 Itzy Fermin 9.550 9.150
1388 Alyse Arriola 9.000
1330 Madison Young 8.800

15 Team Lazer ME 180.550 46.025 45.525 44.800 44.200
1712T 15 15

1460 Cora Elrod 9.325 9.050 9.200
1501 Kristlyn Haylo Wood 9.225 8.650
1669 Aubree Poe 9.200 9.000 8.700
1649 Ciella Alec 9.175 9.000 8.8008.975
1266 Emma Kight 9.100 9.425 8.8509.275
1169 Melanie Murphy 9.050 8.850
1502 Emma Bowen 8.900
1423 Brooklyn Lyons 8.800

16 AFF ME 179.350 44.575 44.375 45.250 45.150
14T18 16 14

1302 Bella Cochran 9.225 8.700 9.4509.050
1605 Hailey Arreguin 9.150 9.200 8.9008.775
1122 Ava Cannon 9.100 9.575 8.8009.425
1604 Kennedy Fritsch 9.050 8.200 9.0009.050
1471 Harper Wilson 8.050 8.700 9.0008.950
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17 Santa Fe Sports ME 177.850 45.225 44.200 43.675 44.750
1616 17 17

1269 Aivyn Camacho 9.275 8.950 9.0009.375
1463 Isabelle Leija 9.100 9.150 9.3509.100
1771 Taylor Phillips 9.100 8.575 8.7007.500
1729 Peyton Best 8.900 9.000
1390 Sofia Rojas 8.850 8.775 8.7008.550
1311 Mia Hillyer 8.750 9.150

18 Aim High Gymnastics ME 173.800 44.625 43.400 42.975 42.800
1817 18 18

1645 Kyla Clark 9.175 8.575 8.1008.150
1456 Molly Farmer 8.950 8.650 9.4008.800
1725 Grace Minor 8.900 9.125 8.6009.125
1628 Kensley Houghton 8.850 8.425 8.5008.650
1708 Zoey Taylor 8.750 8.250
1709 Hanna Shellaby 8.625
1711 Zoe Bainbridge 8.200
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